SUMMARY OF QUANT IT I ES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
BOY. FED 80%. FED BOY. FED 1001/. 1001/. 1001/. 1001/. 1001/.
TOTAL
201/. STATE 20%. STATE 201/. STATE HANOVER PARK HANOVER PARK HANOVER PARK HANOVER PARK STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES LED STREET STREET PAINTED TR.
ROADWAY TR. SIGNALS INTERCONNECT E.V.P. NAME SIGNS LIGHTING SIGNAL POSTS ROADWAY
URBAN
0004 0021 0021 0021 0021 0021 & POLES 0004
0021
44201769 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 10 INCH SQ YD 100 100
44201771 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10 INCH SQ YD 111 111
550A0050 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 12" FOOT 47.7 47.7
550A0340 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2 12" FOOT 56. 5 56. 5
55100500 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 12" FOOT 47 47
60108204 PIPE UNDERDRAINS, TYPE 2, 4" FOOT 1925 1925
60201340 CATCH BAS I NS, TYPE A, 4' -DIAMETER, TYPE EACH 1 1
24 FRAME AND GRATE
60206905 CATCH BAS I NS, TYPE C, TYPE 1 FRAME, EACH 1 1
OPEN LID
60208240 CATCH BASINS, TYPE C, TYPE 24 FRAME AND EACH 5 5
GRATE
60250400 CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED WI TH NEW EACH 3 3
TYPE 1 FRAME. OPEN LID
60250500 CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW EACH 5 5
TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID
60262700 INLETS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 1 1
60266600 VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 1 1
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
FILE NAME = USER NAME = tar!Qfm DESIGNED - REVISED -
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ';;ft�·I SEC TION COUNTY JHil\�I s��� T
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT a /ces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\Pl25513\CADData\Deslgn\Pl255I3-s $J111.11¥1/'J
- REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
IL. ROUTE 19 (IRVING PARK RD.) AT BARRINGTON RD. 1321 I 2019-129-TS&N COOK 135 I
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ ln. CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62K02
PLOT DATE = 517/202{ DA TE - REVISED - SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 8/30/2021
..
..
*
SUMMARY OF QUANT IT I ES
CODE NO ITEM
20013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT
Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
20033028 MAINTENANCE OF LIGHTING SYSTEM
UNIT
L SUM
EACH
SO FT
CAL MO
20033046 RE-OPTIMIZE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM LEVEL 2 EACH
20062456 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT SO YD
20062458 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT I VARIABLE DEPTH! TON
Z0073510 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING EACH
FILE NAME = USER NAME = tar!Qfm DESIGNED -
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT a /ces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\Pl25513\CADData\Deslgn\Pl255I3-s $J111.11¥1/'J
-
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ ln. CHECKED -
PLOT DATE = 517/202{ DA TE -
BOY. FED 80%. FED
TOTAL
201/. STATE 20%. STATE
QUANTITIES

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
BOY. FED 1001/. 1001/. 1001/. 1001/. 1001/.
201/. STATE HANOVER PARK HANOVER PARK HANOVER PARK HANOVER PARK STATE
LED STREET STREET PAINTED TR.
INTERCONNECT E.V.P. NAME SIGNS LIGHTING SIGNAL POSTS ROADWAY
0021 0021 0021 0021 & POLES 0004
0021
43
6
1
.. SPECIALTY ITEMS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ';;ft�·I SEC TION COUNTY JHil\�I s��� T
STATE OF ILLINOIS
IL. ROUTE 19 (IRVING PARK RD.) AT BARRINGTON RD. 1321 I 2019-129-TS&N COOK 135 I 18
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62K02
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
Z0076600 TRAINEES HOURS 500 500
Z0076604 TRAINEES-TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
Z0056608
STORM SEWER (WATER MAIN REQUIREMENTS)
EACH 9.2 12 INCH 9.2
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
PEARCES
REV-SEP
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 8/30/2021
U.
1321 2019-129-TS&N COOK
62K02
PROPOSED